
January 
01/01/20 Wednesday New Year’s Day [2 Corinthians 5:17  -  “Therefore if any man be in Christ, he  

     is a new creature: old things are passed away: behold, all things are become  

     new.” 

01/04/20 Saturday Men’s Breakfast   

01/05/20 Sunday The Lord’s Supper 

01/19/20 01/23/20 Revival with Bro. Dave McCracken 

01/26/20 Sunday Annual Business Meeting, following the Evening Service 
 

February 
02/01/20 Saturday Men’s Breakfast  7:00 a.m. 

02/14/20 Friday Valentine’s Day Banquet, 6:00 pm 

02/14/20 Friday Valentine’s Day  [John 13:34 – “A new commandment I give unto you, That  

     ye love one another; as I have loved you, that ye also love one another.] 

02/17/20 Monday President’s Day 
 

March 
03/07/20 Saturday Men’s Breakfast  7:00 a.m. 

03/20/20 03/21/20 Men on the Move, West Branch Men’s Retreat, Williams AZ 

Pending Pending Men’s Retreat  
 
 

 
 

April 
04/01/20 04/03/20 West Coast Youth Conference 

04/04/20 Saturday Men’s Breakfast   

04/07/20 Tuesday Lord’s Supper, 6:00 pm 

04/12/20 Sunday Sunrise Service approximately 5:45 am. 

04/12/20 Sunday Resurrection Sunday Breakfast, Randy Harris Life Center 

04/12/20 Sunday Resurrection Sunday  -- Easter Cantata at Both Services 
      Revelation 1:18 – “I am he that liveth, and was dead; and behold, I am alive  

     for evermore, Amen; and have the keys of hell and of death. 

04/12/20 Sunday THERE IS NO SUNDAY NIGHT SERVICE  

04/23/20 04/25/20 Youth Leader’s Retreat at Ironwood 

   
 

May 
05/02/20 Thursday National Day of Prayer (1 Thessalonians 5:17  -  “Pray without ceasing.”) 

05/11/20 Saturday Mother’s Day Brunch, combined with the Men’s Breakfast   

05/12/20 Sunday Mother’s Day  

05/14/20 05/16/20 Master’s Men, Fresno, California 

05/21/20 Thursday Last Day of School 

05/25/20 Monday Memorial Day 

05/29/20 Friday Pahrump High School Graduation 
 

June 
Pending Sunday Camp Hills Begins 

06/15/20 06/17/20 Leadership Conference, Lancaster Baptist Church, Held in Palm Desert 

Renaissance Indian Wells Resort & Spa   Monday to Wednesday 
06/21/20 Sunday Father’s Day, Potluck 

 



July 
Pending Pending Town of Pahrump Fireworks, Petrack Park 

07/04/20 Saturday Independence Day [A National Holiday Commemorating the Birthday of our Nation] 
 

August 
08/02/20 Sunday Camp Hills Ends 

08/09/20 Sunday All Sunday School Classes Start Up Again, Junior Church Begins 

08/10/20 Monday School Starts 

08/18/20 Tuesday Ladies Bible Study starts, 9:00 am, Modular 2 
 

September 
09/06/20 Sunday Roundup Sunday and Pot Luck.   

09/07/20 Monday Labor Day 

09/24/20 09/27/20 Pahrump Fair and Festival  

09/26/20 Saturday Pahrump Fair and Festival Parade  
 

October 
10/04/20 Sunday Anniversary Sunday [Church’s 25th  -- Pastor England’s 19th].  

10/15/20 10/17/20 Thursday thru Saturday  -  Ladies Retreat at Ironwood  

10/25/20 Sunday Business Meeting following evening service. 

10/31/20 Saturday A Halloween Alternative [Trunk or Treat]; 6:00 pm 
 

November 
11/07/20 Saturday Men’s Breakfast   

11/12/20 11/14/20 Thursday – Saturday  Couples Retreat 

11/24/20 Tuesday Mid-week Service on Tuesday because of Thanksgiving.  NO WEDNESDAY NIGHT 

SERVICE 

11/26/20 Thursday Thanksgiving  Potluck in the Randy Harris Life Center at 1:00 p.m. 

     Ephesians 5:20 – “Giving Thanks always for all things unto God and the  

    Father in the name of our Lord Jesus Christ.” 
 

December 
12/04/20 Friday Adult Christmas Banquet, 6:00 pm 

Pending Pending Christmas Caroling,  

Pending Pending Woman’s Cookie Exchange, Women’s Fellowship, Secret Sister Exchange  6:30 pm 

12/24/20 Thursday Christmas Eve  Candlelight Service 

12/25/20 Friday Christmas Day  Isaiah 9:6 – “For unto us a child is born, unto us a son is given:   

      and the government shall be upon his shoulder: and his name shall be called  

     Wonderful, Counselor, The Mighty God, The everlasting Father, The Prince of  

     Peace.” 

12/31/20 Thursday The Lord’s Supper 
 


